TALENTIADE 2018/2019
Universitat Passau (Sportzentrum)
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Startnr.

31
34
30
3
35
60
36
43
46
42
49
53
54
58
32
44
52
41
48
51
55
56
62
38
39
66
37
40
45
65
63
61
64
50
59
47
57

Name
Anzinger
Lohr

Bauer
Laubner
Masur
Machl
Sieber
Nikolaidou
Wallstabe
Weber
Jonas
Kramholler
Sepaintner
Dorfner
Hackl
Altwasser
Stern
Steiger
Friese
Wenig
Stegbauer
Straubinger
Blochl
Pfaffinger
Schlaffer
Hofbauer
Englisch
Schrinner
Laible
Oswald
Pichler
Markert
Sammer
Fritsche
Sappok
Kritsch
Unterhuber

WEIBLICH

Vorname
Maria
Emma
Katharina
Laura
Michelle
Anna-Lena
Franziska
Anastasia
Natalie
Natalie
Hannah
Luisa
Karina
Lucia
Elisabeth
Annkristin
Pia
Johanna
Inga

Lara
Leonie
Carolina
Laureen
Sophia
Eva

Anna
Luisa
Marie
Sarah
Helena
Magdalena
Svenja
Anna
Emma
Johanna
Emma
Lisa

g
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2005
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006
2005

m/w

£ £ £ £ £ & £ 5 £ € g 5 g g £ g g 5 5 g £ g g g 5 g g g ¢

Verein

SV Pocking

TSV Ergoldsbach
SV Pocking

TSV Ergoldsbach
DJK SV Altdorf
TSV Plattling
DJK SV Altdorf
ETSV 09 Landshut
TSV Deggendorf
DJK SV Altdorf
TSV Deggendorf
TSV Deggendorf
TV Wallersdorf
SFR Zeilarn

LG Wolfstein
TSV Mainburg
TSV Deggendorf
DJK SV Altdorf
TSV Deggendorf
TSV Deggendorf
TSV Simbach
TSV Simbach

LG Wolfstein
DJK SV Altdorf
DJK SV Altdorf
DJK SF Reichenberg
DJK SV Altdorf
DJK SV Altdorf
TSV Mainburg
DJK SF Reichenberg
LG Wolfstein

LG Wolfstein

LG Wolfstein
TSV Deggendorf
TSV Plattling
TSV Deggendorf
SFR Zeilarn

Medizinballschocken [m]

Vi
13,90
12,00
10,00

8,10

9,50
11,10
10,00
11,10

7,40

9,20

9,60

8,80

7,60

8,30

6,50

9,80
10,40

6,50

8,60
10,10

9,50

9,00

7,90

8,70

8,20

8,80

9,60

7,90

8,30

8,60
10,40

6,90

8,40

6,60

6,50

6,40

7,60

V2
13,10
11,50
10,00
8,60
9,60
10,60
8,00
10,30
9,20
7,50
10,50
8,40
8,90
8,80
8,80
8,90
10,30
7,60
8,70
10,70
10,00
8,50
9,00
8,70
9,00
8,00
8,10
6,60
7,80
8,10
9,60
6,90
8,50
7,10
6,80
6,60
7,00

BL
13,90
12,00
10,00
8,60
9,60
11,10
10,00
11,10
9,20
9,20
10,50
8,80
8,90
8,80
8,80
9,80
10,40
7,60
8,70
10,70
10,00
9,00
9,00
8,70
9,00
8,80
9,60
7,90
8,30
8,60
10,40
6,90
8,50
7,10
6,80
6,60
7,60

10

=
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3,55
3,82
3,78
3,79
3,87
3,98
4,09
3,98
4,19
3,98
4,05
3,88
3,98
3,98
4,08
3,94
3,96
3,92
4,09
4,11
4,12
4,02
4,41
4,30
4,25
4,19
4,49
4,02
4,29
4,18
4,43
4,21
4,55
4,40
4,08
4,49
5,01

3,49
3,81
3,77
3,78
3,90
3,92
4,11
3,90
4,20
3,94
4,12
3,82
3,89
4,03
4,00
4,01
3,98
4,00
4,01
4,31
4,32
4,00
4,37
4,18
4,19
4,23
4,51
4,15
4,31
4,19
4,41
4,23
4,73
4,41
4,11
4,48
5,15

3,49
3,81
3,77
3,78
3,87
3,92
4,09
3,90
4,19
3,94
4,05
3,82
3,89
3,98
4,00
3,94
3,96
3,92
4,01
4,11
4,12
4,00
4,37
4,18
4,19
4,19
4,49
4,02
4,29
4,18
4,41
4,21
4,55
4,40
4,08
4,48
5,01
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11,78
10,26
10,85
11,07
11,09
10,53
10,20
9,53
10,48
9,50
10,18
9,89
9,98
10,69
10,19
9,85
9,09
10,37
9,98
9,91
10,26
9,53
9,76
11,16
9,43
10,90
0,00
10,28
10,05
9,09
9,08
10,15
10,85
9,41
9,24
9,48
8,16

11,91
10,21
0,00
11,30
11,05
10,66
10,10
0,00
10,52
10,15
10,40
10,22
10,05
10,82
9,80
9,86
9,30
10,42
10,26
10,27
9,95
9,58
9,67
11,17
9,76
10,66
10,35
10,25
9,78
9,67
9,30
10,46
10,80
9,20
0
9,65
7,83

11,91
10,26
10,85
11,30
11,09
10,66
10,20
9,53
10,52
10,15
10,40
10,22
10,05
10,82
10,19
9,86
9,30
10,42
10,26
10,27
10,26
9,58
9,76
11,17
9,76
10,90
10,35
10,28
10,05
9,67
9,30
10,46
10,85
9,41
9,24
9,65
8,16
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2400
2500
2400
2450
2400
2200
2600
2250
2850
2200
2300
2550
2400
2400
2750
2200
2200
2600
2500
2000
2300
2200
2950
2200
2200
2300
2550
2350
2300
2150
2100
2300
2000
2550
2100
2550
2100

B

Gesamt-
punkte

36
30
29
28
28
28
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
21
21
20
19
18
17
17
16
16
15
10
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Startnr.
1

7
17
10
12
15
14

3

16
11

13

18

MANNLICH

Name Vorname Jg

Huber Xaver 2005
Seil Fabian 2005
Waas Jonas 2006
Stocker uli 2005
Zierer Johannes 2005
Stranzinger Severin 2005
Simbock David 2005
Laub Sebastian 2005
wild Raphael 2005
Stelzer Valentin 2006
Menauer Matthias 2006
Kress David 2005
Tutsch Felix 2006
Klinger Thomas 2005
Fischer Sebastian 2006
Hintermeier  Johannes 2005
Ott Maximilian | 2005
Hauf a.W. AeneasThor 2007

m/w

3 3333333333333 33 33

Verein

TV Geisenhausen
SVG Ruhstorf
TSV Plattling

TV Geiselhoring
TV Wallersdorf
TSV Simbach
TSV Simbach

TG Landshut

DJK SV Altdorf
TSV Simbach

TV Geiselhoring
DJK SV Altdorf
DJK SV Altdorf
TV Geisenhausen
TV Wallersdorf
TSV Mainburg
ETSV 09 Landshut
TSV Plattling

Medizinballschocken [m]

Vi
10,40
10,60
10,50

9,90
10,20

9,00

8,90

8,00

7,60

5,50

7,20

5,60

7,40

7,90

6,40

7,90

5,90

5,60

V2
11,30
11,20
10,20
9,80
10,50
8,10
8,90
8,10
8,30
8,70
6,60
8,00
7,30
7,50
6,40
7,60
6,00
6,00

BL
11,30
11,20
10,50
9,90
10,50
9,00
8,90
8,10
8,30
8,70
7,20
8,00
7,40
7,90
6,40
7,90
6,00
6,00

P R A P W, WU 0O 0N 0O WO O

3,58
3,66
3,81
3,79
3,78
3,81
3,80
4,00
4,00
3,90
3,91
4,26
4,03
4,19
4,00
4,30
4,19
4,44
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3,56
3,62
3,91
3,86
3,75
3,84
3,85
4,03
3,99
3,87
3,97
4,28
4,12
4,19
4,03
4,40
4,38
4,46

3,56
3,62
3,81
3,79
3,75
3,81
3,80
4,00
3,99
3,87
3,91
4,26
4,03
4,19
4,00
4,30
4,19
4,44
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10,33
11,68
10,89
10,71
0,00
11,13
10,31
11,71
10,65
9,76
10,71
0,00
10,68
0,00
9,97
10,98
8,92
8,08

10,70
11,55
10,65
10,97
10,77
11,65
10,73
11,05
10,29
10,26
10,24
10,04
10,72

9,66
10,80
10,88

9,19

8,17

10,70
11,68
10,89
10,97
10,77
11,65
10,73
11,71
10,65
10,26
10,71
10,04
10,72

9,66
10,80
10,98

9,19

8,17
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2650
2550
2800
2750
2500
2600
2750
2800
2600
2500
2400
2950
2550
2600
2700
2400
2600
2950
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il

Gesamt-
punkte

33
32
30
29
29
28
26
25
24
24
22
21
21
20
20
19
16
12




